NS 71988	' 98	DEC 23 A11 :29	Vol_ <u>m98_Page_46945</u>
Robert I. Torre			STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> s
5044 Stratford	Road		I certify that the within instrume
	une and Address		was received for record on the 23rd d
Desiree L. B. 6307 Yarmouth			of <u>December</u> , 19 <u>98</u> , 11:29 o'clock AM., and recorded
Encino, CA 913	16		book/reel/volume No
After recording, return to (Name, Add	ame and Address desse, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED	46945 and/or as fee/file/instr
Desiree L. B.	Zachary	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. 71988-D. Records of said County.
6307 Yarmouth Encino, CA 913	16		Witness my hand and seal of Cour
Until requested otherwise, send all ta	ax sistements to (Name, Address, Zip):		atfixed.
Desiree L. B. 6307 Yarmouth			Bernetha G. Letsch, Co.Clerk
Encino, CA 913	16	Fee: \$30.00	By Katalun Ress, Depu
			By <u>4-particulture</u> , pepu
	BA	RGAIN AND SALE DEED	,
KNOW ALL BY T	THESE PRESENTS that _RO	BERT I. TORRE	<u>S</u>
hereinafter called grantor, DESIRES LACES		ter stated, does hereby g	rant, bargain, sell and convey unto
hereinafter called grantee,	and unto grantee's heirs, succ es thereunto belonging or in a	essors and assigns, all o iny way appertaining, si	f that cortain real property, with the tenements, here ituated inKlamathCoun
of the 1 Range 11	Northeast quarter	of Section 2 lamette Merid	of the Southeast quarter 5, Township 35 South, ian, Klamath County, of Snake Creek.
:			
	and the second	n state a de la composition de la compo	and the second
	Sec. 1.		
	<i>t</i> '		24 - C
	-		
· · · · · ·		•	
		ICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTIO	
To Have and to H	old the same unto grantee and	d grantee's heirs, succes	ssors and assigns forever.
The true and actua	al consideration paid for this t	ransfer, stated in terms	of dollars, is \$0
	The sentence between the symbols Φ,		nenikodustaisi isi katan in site XI da zairda fiziki ieleted. See ORS 93.030.)
In construing this	deed, where the context so re	equires, the singular inc	ludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall
made so that this deed sh	all apply equally to corporation	ons and to individuals.	is day of, 19.98
grantor is a corporation, i	it has caused its name to be si	gned and its seal, if any	, affixed by an officer or other person duly authori
to do so by order of its b	oard of directors.		
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT	ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE	SCRIBED IN	X
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OF ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE	ON OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS R ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, T PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH T	HE PERSON THE APPRO-	
	INING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPR TS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING	ROVED USES	
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMIT	IS 30.930.	Ann, ann ann Ann-Ann Ann Ann Ann	
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMIT PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN OR		1	Et 5
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMIT	CALIFOANIA STATE OF CREOON, Cou	inty of US trag	
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMIT	STATE OF CRESSIN, Cou This instrument was	acknowledged before	me on <i>UCCempen</i> , 19_2
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMIT PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN OR MELINDA KAY Comm 111451C	STATE OF CREOON , Cou This instrument was by POBCTOT	I TORRES	me on
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMIT PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN OR MELINDA KAY Comm 9114451C	STATE OF GREGON, Cou This instrument was by <u><u><u>PoBC727</u></u> This instrument was</u>	acknowledged before	
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMIT PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN OR MELINDA KAY Comm #114451C Comm #114451C Comm #114451C	STATE OF GREGON, Cou This instrument was by <u><u><u>PoBC727</u></u> This instrument was</u>	acknowledged before	me on, 19
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMIT PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN OR MELINDA KAY Comm #114451C Comm #114451C Comm #114451C	STATE OF GREGGIN, Cou This instrument was by BCTCT This instrument was byas	acknowledged before	me on, 19
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMIT PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN OR MELINDA KAY Comm #114451C Comm #114451C Comm #114451C	STATE OF GREGGIN, Cou This instrument was by BCTCT This instrument was byas	s acknowledged before Notary Pabl	ne on, 19 Multille Cey lic for for the Cautor prof
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMIT PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN OR MELINDA KAY Comm #114451C Comm #114451C Comm #114451C	STATE OF GREGGIN, Cou This instrument was by BCTCT This instrument was byas	s acknowledged before Notary Pabl	me on, 19 Muludu they
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMIT PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN OR MELINDA KAY Comm #114451C Comm #114451C Comm #114451C	STATE OF GREGGIN, Cou This instrument was by BCTCT This instrument was byas	s acknowledged before Notary Pabl	ne on, 19 Multille Cey lic for for the Cautor prof
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMIT PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN OR MELINDA KAY Comm #114451C Comm #114451C Comm #114451C	STATE OF GREGGIN, Cou This instrument was by BCTCT This instrument was byas	s acknowledged before Notary Pabl	ne on, 19 Multille Cey lic for for the Cautor prof
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMIT PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN OR MELINDA KAY Comm #114451C Comm #114451C Comm #114451C	STATE OF GREGGIN, Cou This instrument was by BCTCT This instrument was byas	s acknowledged before Notary Pabl	ne on, 19 Multille Cey lic for for the Cautor prof